
0-3 yr 3-6 yr Male Female Total Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Male Female Total 1st yr 2nd yr Male Female Total 

School/ 

College
AWC DATE DAY Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 0 0 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 01-04-22 FRIDAY

2 Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur-1 AWC 21375111112 NON RES GOVT. 1 28 32 32 28 60 Rajani Dehury  9348235162 Pranati Sahoo  8280432034 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 60 02-04-22 SATURDAY

3 03-04-22 SUNDAY

4 04-04-22 MONDAY

5 Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur-2 AWC 21375111113 NON RES GOVT. 2 25 37 31 31 62 Saraswati naik 8018939681 Gouri Behera  8280432037 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 62 05-04-22 TUESDAY

6 Padmapur Padmapur Banajodi Banajodi AWC 21375111102 NON RES GOVT. 3 30 41 38 33 71
Rukmani Brahma 

9439485313
Baidehi Brahma  8280432033 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 71 06-04-22 WEDNESDAY

7 Padmapur Padmapur Jogimatha Jogimatha AWC 21375111111 NON RES GOVT. 3 26 35 30 31 61 Sabitarani sahu 9337619812 Sumitra Barik  8280432035 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 61 07-04-22 THURSDAY

8 Padmapur Padmapur Bhatunia Bhatunia AWC 21375111104 NON RES GOVT. 2 27 19 26 20 46 Sukanti Mahanta 7751974144 Puduna Dehury  8280431933 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 46 08-04-22 FRIDAY

9 Padmapur Padmapur Bhatunia
Bhatunia AWC (Huditala 

sahi)
21375111109 NON RES GOVT. 4 27 19 20 26 46

deepanjali Dehury 

9556149165
Puduna Dehury  8280431933

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
46 09-04-22 SATURDAY

10 10-04-22 SUNDAY

11 11-04-22 MONDAY

12 Padmapur Padmapur Jadichatar Jadichatar AWC 21375111110 NON RES GOVT. 3 18 22 18 22 40 Rana Dei 8114610848 Rina Majhi  8280432036 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 40 12-04-22 TUESDAY

13 Padmapur Padmapur Putulia Putulia AWC 21375111114 NON RES GOVT. 2 21 28 26 23 49 Binadini Das 9937885906
Taramani Mahakud  

8280432032
Sagarika Jena-9439987815 49 13-04-22 WEDNESDAY

14 14-04-22 THURSDAY

15 15-04-22 FRIDAY

16 Gabardhan Gabardhan Gobardhan Gobardhan-1 AWC 21375111106 NON RES GOVT. 4 23 31 30 24 54 Mamata Barik 9178178670 Jasoda Sethy  8280431954 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 54 16-04-22 SATURDAY

17 17-04-22 SUNDAY

18 18-04-22 MONDAY

19 Gabardhan Gabardhan Gobardhan Gobardhan-2 AWC 21375111107 NON RES GOVT. 5 32 45 40 37 77 Rajani Dehury 7750009592
Sandhyarani Behera  

8280431953
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 77 19-04-22 TUESDAY

20 Gabardhan Gabardhan Gobardhan Gobardhan-3 AWC 21375111108 NON RES GOVT. 6 17 26 23 20 43 Kamini Dehury 7991049125
SandhyaraniBehera 

8280431953
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 43 20-04-22 WEDNESDAY

21 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendcap Sendcap-1 AWC 21375111116 NON RES GOVT. 6 23 30 30 23 53 Ahalya Naik 9556292423
Bhubaneswari Mahanta  

8280431951
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 53

22 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendcap Jhiliposi AWC 21375111119 NON RES GOVT. 8 6 6 7 5 12 Butuni Naik 8458013512
Bhubaneswari Mahanta  

8280431951
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 12

23 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendcap Sendcap-2 AWC 21375111117 NON RES GOVT. 5 23 42 35 30 65 Sujata Tripathy 9556028598 Janaki Naik  8280431955 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 65

24 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendcap Nilagirisahi AWC 21375111120 NON RES GOVT. 6 16 22 17 21 38 Malati Naik 8457928193 Janaki Naik  8280431955 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 38

25 Gabardhan Gabardhan Rukunadeipur Rukunadeipur AWC 21375111115 NON RES GOVT. 7 17 25 22 20 42
Neetanjali Satpathy 

7008071212

Ratnamani Sethi  

8280431952

Kuntalakumari Sahu 

9439987778
42

26 Gabardhan Gabardhan Danuan Danuan AWC 21375111306 NON RES GOVT. 8 13 14 14 13 27
Sandyarani Dehuri 

9937899013

RatnamaniSethy 

8280432052

Kuntalakumari Sahu 

9439987778
27

27 24-04-22 SUNDAY

28 25-04-22 MONDAY

29 26-04-22 TUESDAY

30 Bauripada Bauripada Bauripada Bauripada AWC 21375111304 NON RES GOVT. 1O 33 29 31 31 62 Sumitra Barik 8763314850 Basini Dalei  8280431927 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 62

31 Bauripada Bauripada Mukuna Mukuna AWC 21375111321 NON RES GOVT. 10 26 28 24 30 54 Jatrimani Behera 8895980712 Kalyani Sethy  8280431926 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 54

32 Bauripada Bauripada Sahadapur Sahadapur AWC 21375111326 NON RES GOVT. 30 43 40 33 73
Sanjulata Dehury 

9348688305

Nishamani Mahanta  

8280431925
Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 73

33 Bauripada Bauripada Sahadapur 
Sahadapur mundasahi 

AWC
21375111333 NON RES GOVT. 11 18 21 21 18 39 Pramila Naik 9556173648

Nishamani Mahanta  

8280431925
Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 39

34 Bauripada Bauripada Banamalipur Banamalipur AWC 21375111303 NON RES GOVT. 12 13 12 14 11 25 Sabita mahanta 8280006130 Pramial Mahanta-8280431929 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 25

35 Bauripada Bauripada Kathakaranjia Kathakaranjia AWC 21375111315 NON RES GOVT. 12 29 30 31 28 59
Sasikala Mahanta 

9639784261
Pramila Mahanta  8280431929 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 59

36 Bauripada Bauripada Harsapur Harsapur AWC 21375111310 NON RES GOVT. 15 25 22 23 24 47 Kabita Naik 6371994769 Basanti Sahu 8280431298 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 47

37 Bauripada Bauripada Jalabanga Jalabanga AWC 21375111311 NON RES GOVT. 9 24 23 24 23 47
Manajmanjari Mishra 

6371331266
Basanti Sahu 8280431298 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 47

38 01-05-22 SUNDAY

39 02-05-22 MONDAY

40 03-05-22 TUESDAY

41 Parjanpur Parjanpur Parjanpur Parjanpur AWC 21375110412 NON RES GOVT. 17 25 32 28 29 57 Tuni Munda 7609002994
Subhadra Pradhan  

8280432050
Kamalini Das 9439987791 57 04-05-22 WEDNESDAY

42 Parjanpur Parjanpur Satikudar Satikudar AWC 21375110414 NON RES GOVT. 17 19 19 18 20 38
Sakuntala Mohanta 

9438031592
Srimantini Sethy  8280432051 Kamalini Das 9439987791 38 05-05-22 THURSDAY

21-04-22 THURSDAY

22-04-22 FRIDAY

23-04-22 SATURDAY

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK (RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM), NHM, KEONJHAR

ANNUAL  ACTION PLAN  ( VISIT  PLAN ) FOR THE YEAR   :   2022-23

Name of the Block :      SADAR MHT NO.:  01 LOCATION POINT OF MHT:     PADMAPUR   CHC MHT UID : 121225

Enrolment Status(School)

Sl.

No.
Name of GP/Muncipality

Name of                   

the SC

Name of the 

Village
Name of Institution

Anganwandi 

/School /

College

( Code)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NonRes/

Orphanage

SpecialSchool

/Sisumandir/

Pvt. Regd. 

School)

Category of 

College

(Govt./Govt.a

ided/Pvt.)

Distance 

from 

assigned HQ 

/ MHT Point

 

Enrolment 

Status (AWC)

Total Number of 

Children in 

institution(AWC)

Remarks

Total Number of Children in 

institution (School)

Enrolment Status

(+2 Junior College)

Total Number of Students in 

institution

(+2 junior College) 

Name & Contact 

No.(AWW/H.M/Principal)
Name & Contact No.           of 

ASHA

Visit - 2 Visit - 3 Visit - 4

30-04-22 SATURDAY

Name & Contact No.           of 

HW(F)

Total no. of Targeted 

Childeren to be 

Screened

Visit - 1

27-04-22 WEDNESDAY

28-04-22 THURSDAY

29-04-22 FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

ID-UL-FITRE

UTKAL DIVAS

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

 SHREERAM NAVAMI

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

MAHABISHUBA  SANKRANTI/ DR. B. R AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

GOOD FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING



43 Parjanpur Parjanpur Amunipur Amunipur AWC 21375110402 NON RES GOVT. 16 17 21 18 20 38 Nirada Mahanta 9777215046 Jasoda Mahanta  8280432048 Kamalini Das 9439987791 38 06-05-22 FRIDAY

44 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Taratkhaman Taratkhaman AWC 21375110625 NON RES GOVT. 13 23 28 27 24 51 Sindhurani Sahu 9178849727
Sanjukta Mahanta  

8280431937
KISHORI MAHANTA, 9439998895 51 07-05-22 SATURDAY

45 08-05-22 SUNDAY

46 09-05-22 MONDAY

47 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Birakesharpur Birakesharpur-2 AWC 21375110602 NON RES GOVT. 10 19 25 22 22 44
Saraswati Munda  

8658871008
Ramani Patra  8280431930

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
44

48 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Birakesharpur Birakesharpur-1 AWC 21375110603 NON RES GOVT. 11 21 29 25 25 50
Sakuntala Mohanta 

9937990136
Ramani Patra 8280431930

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
50

49 Palaspanga Birkesharpur Mangalaposi Mangalaposi AWC 21375111208 NON RES GOVT. 13 21 32 29 24 53 Jasada Mohanta 9777721458 Supriya Mahanta  8280431935
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
53 11-05-22 WEDNESDAY

50 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Bistapal Bistapal AWC 21375110604 NON RES GOVT. 13 21 23 21 23 44 Shantilata Naik, 9556911060 Kuntala Naik 828031931
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
44

51 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Bistapal Galasahi AWC 21375110630 NON RES GOVT. 14 23 21 21 23 44
Shantilata Munda 

7749925781
Kuntala Naik 828031931

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
44

52 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Dimiridiha Dimiridiha AWC 21375110606 NON RES GOVT. 12 22 26 28 20 48 Sabitarani naik 8455931640 Chhabirani Naik  8280431934
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
48 13-05-22 FRIDAY

53 Padmapur Birkesharpur Dabank Dabank AWC 21375111105 NON RES GOVT. 2 19 27 18 28 46 Nirasa Majhi 8480884958 Rebati Naik  8280431932
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
46 14-05-22 SATURDAY

54 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 15-05-22 SUNDAY

55 BUDDHA PURNIMA 16-05-22 MONDAY

56 Bardapal Bardapal Uperkampadihi Uperkampadihi AWC 21375110628 NON RES GOVT. 20 21 18 24 15 39 Jasada Dehury 7609855167
Radharani Dehury  

8280431923

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
39 17-05-22 TUESDAY

57 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Ratanpur Ratanpur AWC 21375110633 NON RES GOVT. 6 15 20 18 17 35
Debasmita Hembram, 

8895691043

Indulata Mahanta  

8280431936

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
35 18-05-22 WEDNESDAY

58 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Kenduposi Kenduposi AWC 21375110632 NON RES GOVT. 11 7 9 9 7 16 Mandakini Patra 9938201963 Jasada Patra-8280432028
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
16

59 Nuangaon Nuangaon Narsinghpur Narsinghpur AWC 21375110615 NON RES GOVT. 6 16 21 18 19 37
Rukmani Dhangad 

9668168814
Jasoda Patra  8280432028 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 37

60 Nuangaon Nuangaon Kadagarh Kadagarh-I AWC 21375110608 NON RES GOVT. 5 21 29 25 25 50 Jayanti Dehury Kalpana Sahu  8280432029 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 50

61 Nuangaon Nuangaon Kadagarh Kadagarh-II AWC 21375110609 NON RES GOVT. 6 15 10 13 12 25 Mamata Amanta 8018141538 Kalpana Sahu  8280432029 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 25

62 Nuangaon Nuangaon Hatikucha Hatikucha AWC 21375110607 NON RES GOVT. 10 28 35 36 27 63
Manarama Mohanta 

8763879796

Saradabai Mahanta  

8280432027
Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 63 21-05-22 SATURDAY

63 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 22-05-22 SUNDAY

64REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 23-05-22 MONDAY

65 Nuangaon Nuangaon Poipani Poipani AWC 21375110619 NON RES GOVT. 12 28 52 41 39 80 Minati Mahanta 8658416619 Nirasha Munda  8280432030 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 80 24-05-22 TUESDAY

66 Nuangaon Nuangaon Nuagaon Nuagaon-1 AWC 21375110617 NON RES GOVT. 6 23 41 30 34 64 Rajani Mahanta 8895690802 Rajani Mahanta  8280432026 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 64 25-05-22 WEDNESDAY

67 Nuangaon Nuangaon Nuagaon
Nuagaon-2 AWC ( 

Gualdihi)
21375110618 NON RES GOVT. 9 30 35 40 25 65 Manjari Tudu 8455912347 Kanchan Munda  8280432031 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 65 26-05-22 THURSDAY

68 Bauripada Kempasda Kempasada Kempasada-1 AWC 21375111316 NON RES GOVT. 15 29 34 32 31 63 Pramila Mahanta 9668073288 Basanti Mahanta  8280432001 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 63

69 Bauripada Kempasda Kempasada Kempasada-2 AWC 21375111317 NON RES GOVT. 16 31 32 32 31 63 Bhabani naik 9937431643 Rebati Patra 8280432003 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 63

70 Bauripada Kempasda Kempasada Rajabandhasahi AWC 21375111332 NON RES GOVT. 16 10 8 9 9 18 Bilasa Banara 9777962369
Rinamani Penthei  

8280432069
Sarita Majhi 9439987785 18

71 Bauripada Kempasda Manoharapur Manoharapur AWC 21375111320 NON RES GOVT. 15 28 32 36 24 60 Mani Dei 6372297839 Karmi Mahanta  8280432004 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 60 28-05-22 SATURDAY

72 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 29-05-22 SUNDAY

73 SABITRI AMABASYA 30-05-22 MONDAY

74MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 31-05-22 TUESDAY

75 Bauripada Kempasda Kusapada Kusapada AWC 21375111318 NON RES GOVT. 9 25 22 29 18 47 Mina Mahanta 6371450775 Premasila Das  8280432002 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 47

76 Bauripada Kempasda Mahadeipur Mahadeipur AWC 21375111319 NON RES GOVT. 18 23 25 23 25 48 Minati Mahanta 9668832334 Laxmipriya Naik  8280432005 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 48

77 Palaspanga Palaspanga Palaspanga Palaspanga AWC 21375111211 NON RES GOVT. 8 39 58 48 49 97
Hemalata Pradhan 

9438777756
Jhansi Pradhan  8280432044 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 97

78 Palaspanga Palaspanga Palaspanga Jamuposi AWC 21375111217 NON RES GOVT. 9 17 14 13 18 31 Manjula Naik 6370985051 JhansiPradhan 8280432044 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 31

79 Palaspanga Palaspanga Murusuan Murusuan AWC 21375111209 NON RES GOVT. 10 37 42 39 40 79 Kuni majhi 7751069617 Sabitri Naik  8280432039 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 79 03-06-22 FRIDAY

80 Palaspanga Palaspanga Hundula Hundula AWC 21375111202 NON RES GOVT. 10 17 20 17 20 37 Bhama Mahanta 9090628108
Kaushalya Mahanta  

8280432043
Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 37

81 Palaspanga Palaspanga Jamudiha Jamudiha AWC 21375111204 NON RES GOVT. 8 17 19 12 24 36 Pramila Baida 6372334461 Rebati Sahani  8280432042 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 36

82 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 05-06-22 SUNDAY

83REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 06-06-22 MONDAY

84 Palaspanga Palaspanga Bankamaruni Bankamaruni AWC 21375111216 NON RES GOVT. 10 10 10 9 11 20 Vacant 8280432043 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 20

85 Gabardhan Palaspanga Balisuan Balisuan AWC 21375111101 NON RES GOVT. 11 17 18 16 19 35 Suchismita naik 9348865248 Dutimani Giri  8280432040 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 35

86 Gabardhan Palaspanga Banuan Banuan AWC 21375111103 NON RES GOVT. 8 31 37 38 30 68 Sabita mahanta 9348479748 Janaki Sethi  8280432038 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 68

87 Gabardhan Palaspanga Haladiaguna Haladiaguna AWC 21375111402 NON RES GOVT. 17 15 19 17 17 34
Daupadi Mahanta 

7682975774
Janaki Sethi  8280432038 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 34

88 Palaspanga Palaspanga Khaparakhai Khaparakhai AWC 21375111207 NON RES GOVT. 13 17 19 16 20 36
Subhadra Mahanta 

7077879996

Netramani Mahanta  

8280432041
Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 36

89 Palaspanga Palaspanga Tiadiposi Tiadiposi AWC 21375111215 NON RES GOVT. 10 24 19 24 19 43
Gahami mahanta 

9178384878
Basanti Mahanta  8280432045 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 43

90 Parjanpur Patung Kasira Kasira AWC 21375111206 NON RES GOVT. 14 23 31 27 27 54
Bhubaneswari deo 

9439113669

Manjulata Mahanta  

8280432056
Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 54

91 Parjanpur Patung Jagannathpur Jagannathpur AWC 21375111203 NON RES GOVT. 15 20 28 18 30 48 Snehalata Dei 9090709778 Rajani Mahanta  8280432055 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 48

92 Parjanpur Patung Patung Patung AWC 21375111213 NON RES GOVT. 15 30 34 37 27 64 Nandini Naik 8456033306 Sabita Pradhan  8280432052 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 64 11-06-22 SATURDAY

12-05-22 THURSDAY

19-05-22 THURSDAY

10-05-22 TUESDAY

01-06-22

02-06-22

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

20-05-22 FRIDAY

27-05-22 FRIDAY

07-06-22 TUESDAY

08-06-22 WEDNESDAY

09-06-22 THURSDAY

04-06-22 SATURDAY

10-06-22 FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING



93 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 12-06-22 SUNDAY

94REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 13-06-22 MONDAY

95 PAHILI RAJA 14-06-22 TUESDAY

96  RAJA SANKRANTI 15-06-22 WEDNESDAY

97 Parjanpur Patung Kalanda Kalanda AWC 21375111205 NON RES GOVT. 15 25 34 32 27 59
Manjulata pradhan 

9583812588
Fulamani Giri  8280432054 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 59 16-06-22 THURSDAY

98 Parjanpur Patung Amrutpada Amrutpada AWC 21375111201 NON RES GOVT. 14 11 14 11 14 25 Anupama Majhi 7894135014 ManjuMahanta 8280432056 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 25

99 Parjanpur Patung Patna Kasira Patna AWC 21375111212 NON RES GOVT. 16 15 20 16 19 35 Mamata Naik 8456898720
Manjulata Mahanta  

8280432056
SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 35

100 Palaspanga Saraskala Saraskola Saraskola AWC 21375111214 NON RES GOVT. 11 33 40 36 37 73 Bharti Mahakud 7894490051 Rebati Naik  8280432087 SukumariGiri-9439987788 73 18-06-22 SATURDAY

101 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 19-06-22 SUNDAY

102REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 20-06-22 MONDAY

103 Palaspanga Saraskala Tangrani Tangrani-1 AWC 21375110316 NON RES GOVT. 12 26 22 29 19 48
Damaynti Pradhan 

7787930427
Nirasha Patra  8280432085 SukumariGiri-9439987788 48

104 Palaspanga SARaskala Tangrani Tangrani-2 AWC 21375110317 NON RES GOVT. 13 31 35 32 34 66 Prabhasini naik 8144763707 Nirasha Patra  8280432085 SukumariGiri-9439987788 66

105 kandaraposi Saraskala Aharaposi Aharaposi AWC 21375110401 NON RES GOVT. 10 11 14 10 15 25 Satyabhama Giri 7608896705
Sakuntala Mahanta  

8280432082
SukumariGiri-9439987788 25

106 kandaraposi Saraskala Jhadaposi Jhadaposi AWC 21375110405 NON RES GOVT. 12 25 31 29 27 56
Sakuntala Munda 

7681080308

Puspanjali Maharana  

8280432083
SukumariGiri-9439987788 56

107 Palaspanga Saraskala P.Nuagaon P.Nuagaon AWC 21375111210 NON RES GOVT. 11 19 25 14 30 44 Basanti mahanta 9556490910
Shantilata Mahanta  

8280432086
SukumariGiri-9439987788 44 23-06-22 THURSDAY

108 Bardapal Bardapal Bardapal Bardapal AWC 21375110601 NON RES GOVT. 15 50 43 50 43 93 Kuntala Barik 8895010424 Lilabati Patra  8280431918
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
93

109 Bardapal Bardapal Talakampadihi Talakampadihi AWC-1 21375110622 NON RES GOVT. 12 28 25 27 26 53
Kanchana Kuaruli 

6371752254
BINODINI BARIK, 8280431919

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
53

110 Bardapal Bardapal Talakusumita Talakusumita AWC 21375110624 NON RES GOVT. 20 37 41 37 41 78
Bhubaneswari Munda 

8895809066
BASANTI PURTI, 8280431920

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
78 25-06-22 SATURDAY

111 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 26-06-22 SUNDAY

112REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 27-06-22 MONDAY

113MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 28-06-22 TUESDAY

114 Bardapal Bardapal Talakampadihi
Talakampadihi AWC-

2.(Mundasahi)
21375110623 NON RES GOVT. 21 26 29 28 27 55

Basanti Hembram 

9556676472
BINODINI BARIK, 8280431919

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
55 29-06-22 WEDNESDAY

115 Bardapal Bardapal Uperkusumita Uperkusumita AWC 21375110629 NON RES GOVT. 22 25 27 27 25 52
Mamina Pradhan 

8763448159

Chandramani Naik  

8280431922

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
52

116 Bardapal Bardapal Upperkusumita
MagarSahi AWC( upper 

Kusumita)
21375110614 NON RES GOVT. 22 11 10 12 9 21 Mamina Padhan 8763448159

Chandramani Naik  

8280431922

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
21

117 RATHA YATRA 01-07-22 FRIDAY

118 Mahadeijoda Bardapal Madarangajodi Madarangajodi AWC 21375110610 NON RES GOVT. 14 28 25 26 27 53 Lilabati Barik 9777418849 Urmila Mahakud  8280431924
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
53 02-07-22 SATURDAY

119 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 03-07-22 SUNDAY

120REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 04-07-22 MONDAY

121 Bardapal Bardapal Naupada Naupada AWC 21375110616 NON RES GOVT. 21 25 27 29 23 52 Gauri Naik 9348077137 Arati Barik  8280431921
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
52

122 Baradapal Bardapal Naupada NAUPADA Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 21 11 12 9 8 11 22 29 51 Naratam sethy 7537045911 Arati Barik  8280431921
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
51

123 kandaraposi kandarapasi Kandaraposi Kandaraposi-I AWC 21375110407 NON RES GOVT. 17 31 37 37 31 68 Surubali Naik 9937414111 Duti Naik  8280431984 Sailabala Dei 9439987790 68 06-07-22 WEDNESDAY

124 kandaraposi kandarapasi Kandaraposi Kandaraposi-II AWC 21375110408 NON RES GOVT. 18 28 25 28 25 53 Lalita naik 9556758514 Duti Naik  8280431984 Sailabala Dei 9439987790 53 07-07-22 THURSDAY

125 kandaraposi kandarapasi Dhanurjaypur Dhanurjaypur AWC 21375110404 NON RES GOVT. 17 45 41 46 40 86 Sarala Naik 9938881496
Sabita Manjari Nayak  

8280431980
Sailabala Dei 9439987790 86

126 Kandrapasi Palaspanga Dhanurjayapur
DHANURJAYAPUR Govt. 

P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 9 12 11 7 7 26 20 46 Amiyakuanr 9178478318

Sabita Manjari Nayak  

8280431980
Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 46

127 kandaraposi kandarapasi Kalisui Kalisui AWC 21375110406 NON RES GOVT. 21 35 30 31 34 65 Kautuki Naik 9556025007 Anjali Nayak  8280432084 Sailabala Dei 9439987790 65

128 Kandrapasi Kandaraposi Kalisui KALISUI Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 21 11 9 12 8 7 22 25 47 Narattam naik 9337806774 Anjali Nayak  8280432084 SailabalaDei-9439987790 47

129 ID-UZ-ZUHA 10-07-22 SUNDAY

130REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 11-07-22 MONDAY

131 Parjanpur Patung Jagannathapur JAGANATHPUR(B) A/S 21061000203 Res Govt 15 45 42 50 42 49 52 55 51 222 164 386
BRAMHANANDA DAS 

9668509108
RajaniMahanta 8280432055 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 386 12-07-22 TUESDAY

132 Parjanpur Patung Jagannathapur JAGANATHPUR(B) A/S 21061000203 Res Govt 15 45 42 50 42 49 52 55 51 222 164 386
BRAMHANANDA DAS 

9668509108
RajaniMahanta 8280432055 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 386 13-07-22 WEDNESDAY

133 Sankir Sankir Jadipada
GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

JADIPADA
21061000203 Res Govt 14 82 72 105 162 97 259 Niranjan Seth 8917390067 SandhyaraniNaik 8280432075 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 259 14-07-22 THURSDAY

134 Sankir Sankir Jadipada
GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

JADIPADA
21061000203 Res Govt 14 82 72 105 162 97 259 Niranjan Seth 8917390067 SandhyaraniNaik 8280432075 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 259 15-07-22 FRIDAY

135 kandaraposi kandarapasi Kunjharbahal Kunjharbahal-I AWC 21375110409 NON RES GOVT. 21 45 58 47 56 103 Raibari Munda 9556477506 Alamani Behera  8280431981 Sailabala Dei 9439987790 103

136 kandaraposi kandarapasi Kunjarbahal Kunjarbahal-II AWC 21375110410 NON RES GOVT. 22 36 45 39 42 81 Chaini Samad 7608849518 Alamani Behera  8280431981 Sailabala Dei 9439987790 81

137 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 17-07-22 SUNDAY

138REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 18-07-22 MONDAY

139 Baradapal Baradapal Kusumita
EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, 

UPPER KUSUMITA
21061000203 Res Govt 22 40 40 36 35 43 34 34 35 0 0 0 297 297

Prabhat Ku. Sahu 

8917306113

Chandramani Naik  

8280431922

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
297 19-07-22 TUESDAY

140 Baradapal Baradapal Kusumita
EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, 

UPPER KUSUMITA
21061000203 Res Govt 22 40 40 36 35 43 34 34 35 0 0 0 297 297

Prabhat Ku. Sahu 

8917306113

Chandramani Naik  

8280431922

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
297 20-07-22 WEDNESDAY

141 Baradapal Baradapal Kusumita
KUSUMITA GOVT. GIRLS 

H.S., KUSUMITA
21061000203 Res Govt 14 50 60 64 50 50 0 274 274 Ashok Ku. Jena 7008957137 BASANTI PURTI, 8280431920

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
274 21-07-22 THURSDAY

142 Baradapal Baradapal Kusumita
KUSUMITA GOVT. GIRLS 

H.S., KUSUMITA
21061000203 Res Govt 14 50 60 64 50 50 0 274 274 Ashok Ku. Jena 7008957137 BASANTI PURTI, 8280431920

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
274 22-07-22 FRIDAY

08-07-22 FRIDAY

24-06-22 FRIDAY

30-06-22 THURSDAY

09-07-22 SATURDAY

16-07-22 SATURDAY

21-06-22

22-06-22

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

17-06-22 FRIDAY

05-07-22 TUESDAY



143 kandaraposi kandarapasi Rengalbeda Rengalbeda AWC 21375110413 NON RES GOVT. 22 20 22 22 20 42
Chandrakala Naik 

7684899052
Basanti Nayak  8280431982 Sailabala Dei 9439987790 42

144 kandaraposi kandarapasi Rengalbeda RengalbedaNaiksahi AWC 21375110420 NON RES GOVT. 22 18 23 23 18 41 Sulachan naik 6370577569 Basanti Nayak  8280431982 Sailabala Dei 9439987790 41

145 Kandrapasi Kandaraposi Rengalbeda RENGALABEDA Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 22 10 11 12 13 9 27 28 55 Kirani naik 6370763280 Basanti Nayak  8280431982 SailabalaDei-9439987790 55

146 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 24-07-22 SUNDAY

147REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 25-07-22 MONDAY

148MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 26-07-22 TUESDAY

149 kandaraposi kandarapasi Silisuan Silisuan-3(k) AWC 21375110416 NON RES GOVT. 23 19 20 19 20 39 Harapriya Majhi 9937569418 Reena naik 8280431985 Sasmita Giri 9439987790 39

150 Kandrapasi Kandaraposi Silisuan MADHUPUR Govt. PS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 22 7 8 9 5 6 20 15 35 Manasi Sahu 7077655169 GITA NAIK8280431983 Sasmita Giri 9439987790 35

151 kandaraposi kandarapasi Silisuan Silisuan-2(k) AWC 21375110418 NON RES GOVT. 22 26 30 30 26 56 Bilasa naik 8018067599 Reena naik 8280431985 Sasmita Giri 9439987790 56

152 kandaraposi kandarapasi Silisuan Silisuan-4(k) AWC 21375110415 NON RES GOVT. 22 20 24 23 21 44 Animarani Majhi 7873362291 Mamata Dehury  8280432073 Sasmita Giri 9439987790 44

153 kandaraposi kandarapasi Silisuan Silisuan-1(k) AWC 21375110417 NON RES GOVT. 24 24 30 24 30 54 Atara naik 977867559 Tavalata Dehury  8280432072 Sailabala Dei 9439987790 54

154 Kandrapasi Kandaraposi Silisuan GANAPATI H.S,SILISUAN 21061000203 Non Res Govt.Aid 24 38 46 49 79 54 133
Pramad Ku. Pradhan 

8763455520
Tavalata Dehury  8280432072 SailabalaDei-9439987790 133

155 kandaraposi kandarapasi Tulasipur Tulasipur AWC 21375110421 NON RES GOVT. 20 17 21 20 18 38 Tulasi majhi 9938583462 AlamaniBehera 8280431981 Sailabala Dei 9439987790 38

156 Kandrapasi Kandaraposi Tulasipur TULASIPUR Govt P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 20 7 6 8 7 7 17 18 35
Kunja Bihari Mohakud 

9938517306
Reena Naik  8280431985 SailabalaDei-9439987790 35

157 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 31-07-22 SUNDAY

158REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 01-08-22 MONDAY

159 Kandrapasi Kandaraposi Kunjarabahal
KUNJARBAHAL Govt. 

UGUPS.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 21 14 13 15 15 13 12 20 42 60 102 Basudeb Naik 9777032983 Alamani Behera  8280431981 SailabalaDei-9439987790 102 02-08-22 TUESDAY

160 Kandrapasi Kandaraposi Kandaraposi
ADIVASI Govt. NODAL 

H.S, KANDARAPOSI
21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 20 19 21 16 24 25 30 25 23 20 155 68 223

Gobinda Chandra mahanta 

9937559724
Duti Naik  8280431984 SailabalaDei-9439987790 223 03-08-22 WEDNESDAY

161 Kandrapasi Kandaraposi Silisuan SILISUAN Govt. UPS. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 22 46 44 47 42 38 42 40 135 165 300
Madhabchandra Mohanta 

7873557504
Gitanjali Naik  8280431983 SailabalaDei-9439987790 300 04-08-22 THURSDAY

162 Kandrapasi Kandaraposi Silisuan SILISUAN Govt. UPS. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 22 46 44 47 42 38 42 40 135 165 300
Madhabchandra Mohanta 

7873557504
Gitanjali Naik  8280431983 SailabalaDei-9439987790 300 05-08-22 FRIDAY

163 Raikala Raikala Raikala Raikala-1 AWC 21375110311 NON RES GOVT. 18 19 20 16 23 39
Minatiprabha mahanta 

7077096610

Kuntipriya Maharana  

8280432062
ManasiMajhi-9439998894 39

164 Raikala Raikala Raikala DHIPASAHI Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 19 5 4 3 4 3 10 9 19
Karunakar Mahanta 

6370102140

Kuntipriya Maharana  

8280432062
ManasiMajhi-9439998894 19

165 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 07-08-22 SUNDAY

166REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 08-08-22 MONDAY

167 MOHARRUM 09-08-22 TUESDAY

168 Raikala Raikala Alekhapada Alekhapada AWC 21375110318 NON RES GOVT. 14 9 9 10 8 18 Basanti Majhi 9556777396
KuntipriyaMaharana 

8280432062
ManasiMajhi-9439998894 18

169 Raikala Raikala Raikala Raikala-2 AWC 21375110312 NON RES GOVT. 19 39 39 34 44 78
Bhanumati Mahanta 

8455985511
Chanchala Naik  8280432067 ManasiMajhi-9439998894 78

170 JHULANA PURNIMA 11-08-22 THURSDAY

171 Raikala Raikala Baneikala Baneikala AWC 21375110319 NON RES GOVT. 20 14 16 15 15 30 Mani Munda 9348742997
Gitanjali Mahanta  

8280432065
ManasiMajhi-9439998894 30

172 Raikala Raikala Baneikala BANEIKALA Govt. PS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 20 23 28 17 21 17 69 37 106 Kamala mahanta 8018390206
Gitanjali Mahanta  

8280432065
ManasiMajhi-9439998894 106

173 Raikala Raikala Kandarkala Kandarkala AWC 21375110305 NON RES GOVT. 22 32 24 28 28 56
Chanchala mahanta 

7894960722
Nirmala Naik  8280432066 ManasiMajhi-9439998894 56

174 Raikala Raikala Kandarkala Kandarkala mini AWC 21375110324 NON RES GOVT. 22 14 13 17 10 27 Premalata Naik 7894992908 Nirmala Naik  8280432066 ManasiMajhi-9439998894 27

175 Raikala Raikala Kandarkala KANDARKALA Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 22 5 6 5 4 5 12 13 25 Susama dei 9937464212 Nirmala Naik  8280432066 ManasiMajhi-9439998894 25

176 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 14-08-22 SUNDAY

177 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-22 MONDAY

178 Raikala Raikala Karanjiapada Karanjiapada AWC 21375110307 NON RES GOVT. 25 17 21 20 18 38
Kausalya Mahanta 

9937620170
GitanjaliMhanta 8280432065 ManasiMajhi-9439998894 38

179 Raikala Raikala Karanjiapada KARANJIAPADA Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 25 5 4 3 6 7 10 14 24
Balabhadra Munda 

7684877925
GitanjaliMhanta 8280432065 ManasiMajhi-9439998894 24

180 Raikala Raikala Bhagabandha Bhagabandha AWC 21375110320 NON RES GOVT. 20 10 10 13 7 20 Basanti Munda 8144961015 PuspalataNaik 8280432064 ManasiMajhi-9439998894 20

181 Raikala Raikala Bhangabandha
BHAGABANDHA Govt. 

P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 20 5 7 9 10 11 42 0 42 Murali Naik 9777904636 Chanchala Naik  8280432067 ManasiMajhi-9439998894 42

182 JANMASTAMI 18-08-22 THURSDAY

183 Raikala Raikala Raikala G.P Nodal H.S., RAIKALA 21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 35 39 35 42 28 29 31 30 32 32 117 216 333 Prafulla Ku. Giri 8249993244
Kuntipriya Maharana  

8280432062
ManasiMajhi-9439998894 333 19-08-22 FRIDAY

184 Raikala Raikala Raikala G.P Nodal H.S., RAIKALA 21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 35 39 35 42 28 29 31 30 32 32 117 216 333 Prafulla Ku. Giri 8249993244
Kuntipriya Maharana  

8280432062
ManasiMajhi-9439998894 333 20-08-22 SATURDAY

185 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 21-08-22 SUNDAY

186REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 22-08-22 MONDAY

187 Raikala Raikala Sandiaposi Sandiaposi AWC 21375110313 NON RES GOVT. 21 20 23 24 19 43 Manjari Naik 7894628833 Puspalata Naik 8280432064 Manasi Majhi-9439998894 43

188 Raikala Raikala Sandiaposi 
Sandiaposi Mundasahi 

AWC
21375110325 NON RES GOVT. 20 17 15 20 12 32 Subasini Samad 8895630660 Puspalata Naik 8280432064 Manasi Majhi-9439998894 32

189 Raikala Palaspanga Sandhiaposi SANDHIAPASI Govt. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 17 18 16 19 20 2 55 37 92
Prativamanjari Mahanta 

8456037377
Puspalata Naik  8280432064 Manasi Majhi-9439998894 92

190 Handibhanga Handibhanga Amuni Amuni AWC 21375110301 NON RES GOVT. 16 27 30 31 26 57 Kuntala Mohanta 898732633 Jasoda Mahanta  8280432048 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 57

191 Handibhanga Handibhanga Fakirpur Fakirpur AWC 21375110322 NON RES GOVT. 17 13 21 14 20 34
Gunamani Munda 

9668602461
TuniLohar 8280431957 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 34

192 Handibhanga Handibhanga Bajunitangar Bajunitangar AWC 21375110302 NON RES GOVT. 12 24 29 29 24 53 Mandadari Oram 7894307049 Subuni Oram  8280431995 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 53

24-08-22 WEDNESDAY

25-08-22 THURSDAY

23-08-22 TUESDAY

16-08-22

17-08-22

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

10-08-22 WEDNESDAY

12-08-22

13-08-22 SATURDAY

FRIDAY

30-07-22 SATURDAY

06-08-22 SATURDAY

27-07-22

28-07-22

29-07-22 FRIDAY

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

23-07-22 SATURDAY



193 Handibhanga Handibhanga Bajenitangar
BAJUNITANGAR Govt. 

P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 12 8 9 10 7 10 22 22 44 Trilachan Patra 8658423158 Subuni Oram  8280431995 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 44

194 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli Kathabaunsuli-1 AWC 21375110309 NON RES GOVT. 20 24 26 29 21 50 Baidehi Mahanta 9668139902 Tuni Lohar  8280431957 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 50

195 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli
Dayaposi AWC 

(Kathabaunsuli AWC_4)
21375110321 NON RES GOVT. 21 16 20 11 25 36 Malli Mahanta 8018122434 TuniLohar 8280431957 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 36

196 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli Kathabaunsuli-2 AWC 21375110310 NON RES GOVT. 21 23 21 22 22 44 Raibari Munda 9439306515 Arati Naik  8280431961 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 44

197 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli Kathabaunsuli-3 AWC 21375110308 NON RES GOVT. 19 21 16 20 17 37
Swagatika Dehury 

9439744437
AratiNaik8280431961 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 37

198 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli
Kathabaunsuli Munda 

SAHI Govt P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 19 7 4 5 2 2 11 11 22 Biju Parida 6370033875 Tuni Lohar  8280431957 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 22

199 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 28-08-22 SUNDAY

200REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 29-08-22 MONDAY

201MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 30-08-22 TUESDAY

202 GANESH PUJA 31-08-22 WEDNESDAY

203 NUAKHAI 01-09-22 THURSDAY

204 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kainisi Kainisi AWC 21375110304 NON RES GOVT. 22 46 53 56 43 99 Bimala Mohanta 7681067207 Kuntala Parida  8280431960 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 99

205 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kainsi Kainsi(mundasahi) AWC 21375110323 NON RES GOVT. 22 18 21 20 19 39 Bimala Mohanta 6370281787 Kuntala Parida  8280431960 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 39

206 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kainsi KAINSHI Govt. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 22 11 12 8 9 7 6 12 39 26 65 Bablu Nag 8658144160 Kuntala Parida  8280431960 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 65

207 Handibhanga Handibhanga Sunariposi Sunariposi AWC 21375110315 NON RES GOVT. 20 23 27 35 15 50 Rukmani Munda 9583551790 Parbati Mahanta  8280431956 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 50

208 Handibhanga Palaspanga Sunariposi SUNARIPOSI Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 20 10 11 10 9 17 30 27 57 Indira mahanta 9078367216 Parbati Mahanta  8280431956 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 57

209 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 04-09-22 SUNDAY

210REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 05-09-22 MONDAY

211 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kaniposi Kaniposi AWC 21375110306 NON RES GOVT. 17 35 27 29 33 62 Nandini Barik 9668144936 Minati Barik  8280431958 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 62

212 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kaniposi KANIPOSI govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 12 11 10 9 16 30 28 58
Biranchi ku. Munda 

9439292832
Minati Barik  8280431958 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 58

213 Handibhanga Handibhanga Handibhanga Handibhanga AWC 21375110303 NON RES GOVT. 15 32 39 45 26 71 Sulachan Barik 9178763549 Gitanjali Deo  8280431959 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 71

214 Handibhanga Handibhanga Handibhanga HANDIBHANGA Govt.PS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 9 8 11 15 4 22 25 47
Kamalakanta mahanta 

9937402733
Gitanjali Deo  8280431959 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 47

215 Handibhanga Handibhanga Sariaposi Sariaposi AWC 21375110314 NON RES GOVT. 17 25 23 24 24 48 rasmitarani Naik 9668326913 Khaira Naik  8280432063 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 48

216 Handibhanga Handibhanga Sariaposi SARIAPOSI Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 16 15 11 12 22 55 21 76
Ganeswara Mahanta 

9178591873
Khaira Naik  8280432063 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 76

217 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli
KATHABAUSULI Govt. 

UPS
21061000203 Non Res Govt 19 25 16 26 17 26 19 16 74 71 145 Hiralal Naik 9938034033 Tuni Lohar  8280431957 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 145

218 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli
VIVEKANANDA HIGH 

SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt.aided 21 34 45 43 66 56 122 Hiralal Naik 9938034033 Tuni Lohar  8280431957 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 122

219 Handibhanga Handibhanga Badamuni
PANCHASAKHA Govt. 

Nodal H.S,AMUNI
21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 36 47 38 49 35 43 34 49 48 42 181 240 421

Dullabh Mahanta 

8637222197
Jasoda Mahanta  8280432048 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 421 10-09-22 SATURDAY

220 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 11-09-22 SUNDAY

221REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 12-09-22 MONDAY

222 Handibhanga Handibhanga Badamuni
PANCHASAKHA Govt. 

Nodal H.S,AMUNI
21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 36 47 38 49 35 43 34 49 48 42 181 240 421

Dullabh Mahanta 

8637222197
Jasoda Mahanta  8280432048 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 421 13-09-22 TUESDAY

223 Sankir Sankir Sankiri Sankiri AWC 21375111411 NON RES GOVT. 9 37 25 27 35 62
Tarulata Mohanta 

7077344097
Mamata Naik  8280432076 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 62

224 Sankir Sankir Sankiri Sankiri Gopalasahi AWC 21375111414 NON RES GOVT. 10 25 29 28 26 54 Malika Munda 6372811087 Mamata Naik  8280432076 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 54

225 Sankir Sankir Teranti Teranti AWC 21375111412 NON RES GOVT. 9 13 11 14 10 24 Kautuki Naik 8280014405 Suruchi Mahanta  8280432078 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 24

226 Sankir Sankir Uparadiha Uparadiha AWC 21375111413 NON RES GOVT. 8 15 17 14 18 32
Bhanumati Mahanta 

8455876318
Bhanumati Naik  8280432079 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 32

227 Sankir Sankir Upardiha UPARADIHA Govt. PS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 8 4 2 4 3 5 8 10 18 Trilachan Munda 9938018704 Bhanumati Naik  8280432079 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 18

228 Sankir Sankir Potala Potala AWC 21375111410 NON RES GOVT. 17 21 20 21 20 41
Tnetramani Mahanta 

9439590804

Hiramani Mahanta  

8280432077
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 41

229 Sankir Sankir Potala POTAL Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 7 8 10 6 5 13 23 36 Nakfudi Naik 9178693183
Hiramani Mahanta  

8280432077
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 36

230 Sankir Sankir Potala Chaukiasahi AWC 21375111118 NON RES GOVT. 6 9 11 9 11 20 Kumudini Patra 7077424476
Hiramani Mahanta  

8280432077
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 20

231 Sankir Sankir Sankiri
POTAL MUNDASHI Govt. 

PS
21061000203 Non Res Govt 19 4 5 6 3 8 12 14 26

Hiranya Ku. Mohanta 

9556168711

Hiramani Mahanta  

8280432077
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 26

232 Sankir Sankir Sankiri SANKIRI Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 9 23 20 19 18 19 50 49 99
Khiramani Mohanta 

9337593935
Mamata Naik  8280432076 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 99

233 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 18-09-22 SUNDAY

234REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 19-09-22 MONDAY

235 Sankir Sankir Jadipada Jadipada-1 AWC 21375111403 NON RES GOVT. 12 35 49 50 34 84 Gayarani Nayak 9556605499
Sandhyarani Naik  

8280432075
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 84

236 Sankir Sankir Jadipada Jadipada-2 AWC 21375111404 NON RES GOVT. 13 11 14 16 9 25 Namita Oram 8280432080
Sandhyarani Naik  

8280432075
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 25

237 Sankir Sankir Kanaposi Kanaposi AWC 21375111405 NON RES GOVT. 14 24 21 20 25 45
Manjulata Mohakud 

8895299772
Tilattoma Modi  8280432081 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 45

238 Sankir Sankir Kanaposi KANAPOSI Govt. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 14 6 7 9 11 10 11 12 34 32 66
Chaitanya Khatua 

8144856610
Tilattoma Modi  8280432081 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 66

239 Sankir Sankir Jadipada JADIPADA Govt. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 12 11 12 23 24 23 26 25 57 87 144 Ambika Pati 9437987235
Sandhyarani Naik  

8280432075
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 144 22-09-22 THURSDAY

240 Sankir Sankir Teranti TERANTI Govt UPS. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 9 10 12 11 12 13 11 13 42 40 82
Dukhabandu Naik 

7682048266
Suruchi Mahanta  8280432078 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 82

241 Sankir Sankir Teranti LAXMIPAT H.S,TERANTI 21061000203 Non Res Govt. Aid 9 14 16 12 21 21 42
Raghunath Pradhan 

8249303802
Suruchi Mahanta  8280432078 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 42

242 Parjanpur Parjanpur Amunipur Amunipur AWC 21375110402 NON RES GOVT. 16 17 21 18 20 38 Nirada Mahanta 9777215046 Jasoda Mahanta  8280432048 Kamalini Das 9439987791 38 24-09-22 SATURDAY

27-08-22 SATURDAY

25-08-22 THURSDAY

26-08-22 FRIDAY

02-09-22 FRIDAY

03-09-22 SATURDAY

06-09-22 TUESDAY

07-09-22 WEDNESDAY

15-09-22 THURSDAY

16-09-22 FRIDAY

17-09-22 SATURDAY

08-09-22 THURSDAY

09-09-22 FRIDAY

14-09-22 WEDNESDAY

20-09-22 TUESDAY

21-09-22 WEDNESDAY

23-09-22 FRIDAY



243 Parjanpur Parjanpur Amunipur AMUNIPUR Govt P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 16 11 10 9 8 12 17 33 50 Ister Majhi 9937240937 Jasoda Mahanta  8280432048 Kamalini Das 9439987791 50 24-09-22 SATURDAY

244 MAHALAYA 25-09-22 SUNDAY

245REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 26-09-22 MONDAY

246MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 27-09-22 TUESDAY

247 Parjanpur Parjanpur Deulidhia Deulidhia AWC 21375110403 NON RES GOVT. 13 11 12 15 8 23
Puspalata Mahanta 

9178033694

Satyabhama Mahanta  

8280432047
Kamalini Das 9439987791 23

248 Parjanpur Parjanpur Deuladiha DEULDIHA Govt P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 13 4 3 2 5 4 12 6 18 Nirad Dehury 9178506817
Satyabhama Mahanta  

8280432047
Kamalini Das 9439987791 18

249 Parjanpur Parjanpur Nuadihi Nuadihi(m) AWC 21375110419 NON RES GOVT. 13 13 10 13 10 23 Anita Naik 8280475846 Lilabati Dei  8280432046 Kamalini Das 9439987791 23

250 Parjanpur Parjanpur Parjanpur Parjanpur AWC 21375110412 NON RES GOVT. 17 25 32 28 29 57 Tuni Munda 7609002994
Subhadra Pradhan  

8280432050
Kamalini Das 9439987791 57 29-09-22 THURSDAY

251 Parjanpur Parjanpur Parjanpur PARJANPUR Govt. UPS. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 12 11 17 11 12 11 12 45 41 86
Chumban Mahanta 

7978433266

Subhadra Pradhan  

8280432050
Kamalini Das 9439987791 86

252 Parjanpur Parjanpur Parjanpur
PARJANPUR G.P HIGH 

SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt.aided 17 18 19 18 30 25 55

Banamali Mahanta 

7008218873

Subhadra Pradhan  

8280432050
Kamalini Das 9439987791 55

253 Parjanpur Parjanpur Naigaon Naigaon AWC 21375110411 NON RES GOVT. 19 18 20 14 24 38
Kabitanjali Mahanta 

6371977155

Tilottama Maharana  

8280432049
Kamalini Das 9439987791 38

254 Parjanpur Parjanpur Naigaon NAIGAON Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 19 5 4 6 3 7 14 10 24 Bipinbihari Naik 8917443643
Tilottama Maharana  

8280432049
Kamalini Das 9439987791 24

255 Parjanpur Parjanpur Satikudar Satikudar AWC 21375110414 NON RES GOVT. 17 19 19 18 20 38
Sakuntala Mohanta 

9438031592
Srimantini Sethy  8280432051 Kamalini Das 9439987791 38 01-10-22 SATURDAY

256 Kandrapasi Parjanpur Satikudar SATIKUDAR UPS. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 17 15 15 17 14 14 31 40 71
Priyambada Dehury 

8018385407
Sabita Pradhan  8280432052 Kamalini Das 9439987791 71 01-10-22 SATURDAY

257 MAHA SAPTAMI 02-10-22 SUNDAY

258 MAHA ASTAMI 03-10-22 MONDAY

259 MAHA NAVAMI 04-10-22 TUESDAY

260 VIJAYA DASAMI 05-10-22 WEDNESDAY

261 Parjanpur Patung Amrutapada AMRUTPADA Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 14 5 9 8 7 5 20 14 34 Jaychandra Raj 9777408840 Sabita Pradhan  8280432052 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 34

262 Parjanpur Patung KasiraPatana K.PATNA Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 16 6 5 7 8 6 17 15 32 Jayanti Pradhan 7751973994
Laxmipriya Mahanta  

8280432053
SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 32

263 Parjanpur Patung Kalanda KALANDA Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 15 18 19 14 11 40 37 77 Krishna Pradhan 9337953559 Fulamani Giri  8280432054 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 77

264 Parjanpur Patung Patunga PATUNG Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 4 6 5 7 7 16 13 29 Umakanta Oram 9937332163 Srimantini Sethy  8280432051 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 29

265 Parjanpur Patung Patunga
PATUNG Govt.U.P. 

SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 22 13 14 11 12 13 24 25 61 73 134

Pradyumna Panda 

9437020730
Srimantini Sethy  8280432051 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 134

266 Parjanpur Patung Patunga
G.P HIGH SCHOOL 

PATUNG
21061000203 Non Res Govt.aided 15 55 50 53 87 71 158 Maheswara Giri 8895457968 Srimantini Sethy  8280432051 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 158 08-10-22 SATURDAY

267 KUMAR PURNIMA 09-10-22 SUNDAY

268REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 10-10-22 MONDAY

269 Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur PADMAPUR Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 1 20 18 22 16 25 71 30 101 Budhuni Das 9556478382
Taramani Mahakud  

8280432032
Sagarika Jena-9439987815 101

270 Padmapur Padmapur Putulia PUTULIA Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 2 5 4 3 7 2 11 10 21
Rukmani Mohakud 

7008912837

Taramani Mahakud  

8280432032
Sagarika Jena-9439987815 21

271 Padmapur Padmapur Jogimatha JOGIMATHA Govt. PS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 3 7 6 5 9 11 20 18 38 Ratnakar Naik 9556436385 Pranati Sahoo  8280432034 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 38

272 Padmapur Padmapur Banajodi BONAJODI Govt UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 3 22 25 21 23 15 22 21 84 65 149 Sanjukta Panda 9438341391 Baidehi Brahma  8280432033 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 149

273 Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur
MAHALAXMI Nodal HIGH 

SCHOOL, Padmapur.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 1 85 72 41 35 55 149 139 288 Deeptirani sahu 9439382529 Pranati Sahoo  8280432034 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 288 13-10-22 THURSDAY

274 Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur
MAHALAXMI Nodal HIGH 

SCHOOL, Padmapur.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 1 85 72 41 35 55 149 139 288 Deeptirani sahu 9439382529 Pranati Sahoo  8280432034 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 288 14-10-22 FRIDAY

275 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Baulamal Baulamal AWC 21375111401 NON RES GOVT. 13 37 44 35 46 81
Manjulata mohanta 

8458003810
Malli Sardar  8280431993

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
81 15-10-22 SATURDAY

276 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 16-10-22 SUNDAY

277REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 17-10-22 MONDAY

278 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Kaunrikala Kaunrikala AWC 21375111406 NON RES GOVT. 7 25 32 23 34 57 Kamala Mohanta 9777745717 Bimala Mohanta 8280431997
LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
57 18-10-22 TUESDAY

279 Nuangaon Birkesarpur Ratanpur RATANPUR P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 6 3 5 4 2 6 7 13 20 Balabhadra Sahu 9439746808
Indulata Mahanta  

8280431936
Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 20

280 Nuangaon Padmapur Dabanka DABANK Govt. PS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 2 8 7 9 7 8 19 20 39 Pragati sahu 8908882112 Rebati Naik  8280431932 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 39

281 Padmapur Padmapur Jadichatar JODICHATAR Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 3 7 6 5 4 5 13 14 27
Kishore Ch. Prusty 

9938523138
Rina Majhi  8280432036 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 27

282 Padmapur Birkesarpur BHATUNIAN BHATUNIAN Govt. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 2 18 16 11 18 17 14 16 59 51 110
Pratimamanjari Mohakud 

8763205785
Puduna Dehury  8280431933 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 110

283 Padmapur Birkesarpur BHATUNIAN
MAA MANGALA H.S, 

Bhatunia
21061000203 Non Res Govt. Aid 2 20 20 12 30 22 52 Trilachan mishra 9439745602 Puduna Dehury  8280431933 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 52

284 Nuagaon Nuagaon Nuagaon NUAGAON Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 9 11 12 9 8 7 23 24 47
Hemanta Ku. Patra 

8917479264
Rajani Mahanta  8280432026 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 47

285 Nuangaon Nuangaon Poipani POIPANI Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 12 9 7 8 6 8 19 19 38
Dukhabandhu Dehury 

9938400534
Nirasha Munda  8280432030 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 38

286 Nuagaon Nuagaon Nuagaon
NUAGAON Govt.Nodal  

U.P. SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt 6 18 19 21 21 27 24 23 88 65 153

Purnachandra Patra 

9777825025
Rajani Mahanta  8280432026 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 153 22-10-22 SATURDAY

287 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 23-10-22 SUNDAY

288 KALI PUJA 24-10-22 MONDAY

289MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 25-10-22 TUESDAY

290 Nuangaon Nuangaon Hatikucha HATIKUCHA Govt. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 14 15 14 17 15 13 14 55 47 102 Abhimanyu Das 9438414364
Saradabai Mahanta  

8280432027
Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 102

291 Nuangaon Nuangaon Hatikucha ALIBHADEEPA H.S 21061000203 Non Res Govt. Aided 10 31 37 35 70 33 103
Dhyaneswara Giri 

9937240720

Saradabai Mahanta  

8280432027
Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 103

292 Nuangaon Birkesarpur Kadagarh KADAGODA Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 5 11 13 14 12 22 33 39 72 Sirini Pradhan 9178611282 Kalpana Sahu  8280432029 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 72

28-09-22 WEDNESDAY

29-09-22 THURSDAY

07-10-22 FRIDAY

11-10-22 TUESDAY

12-10-22 WEDNESDAY

30-09-22 FRIDAY

06-10-22 THURSDAY

26-10-22 WEDNESDAY

27-10-22 THURSDAY

19-10-22 WEDNESDAY

20-10-22 THURSDAY

21-10-22 FRIDAY



293 Nuangaon Birkesarpur Kadagarh
P.N. BIDYAPITHA, 

KADAGARH
21061000203 Non Res Govt 5 19 18 18 19 37

Damayanti Mahanta 

6370224998
Kalpana Sahu  8280432029 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 37

294 Kaunrikala Kaunrikala Kusumula KUSUMULA Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 7 7 8 5 6 8 10 24 34
Sanjukta Singdeo 

8260609213
Annapurna Naik  8280431996

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
34

295 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Kusumula Kusumula AWC 21375111408 NON RES GOVT. 7 23 25 25 23 48
Kanchanamala Deo 

9777275150
Annapurna Naik  8280431996

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
48

296 Kaunrikala kaunrikala khuntapada khuntapada AWC 21375111407 NON RES GOVT. 12 25 29 29 25 54 Anita Champia 9439288957
Chandamani Sawayan  

8280431994

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
54

297 Kaunrikala Kaunrikala Khuntapada(GA) KHUNTAPADA Govt. PS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 12 7 5 6 6 8 15 17 32
Krushnachandra naik 

8455921638

Chandamani Sawayan  

8280431994

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
32

298 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 30-10-22 SUNDAY

299REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 31-10-22 MONDAY

300 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Palaspokhari Palaspokhari AWC 21375111409 NON RES GOVT. 9 20 18 20 18 38
Sakuntala Mohanta 

7894208780
Bimala Mahanta  8280431998

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
38

301 Kaunrikala Kaunrikala Palashapokhari
PALASAPOKHARI 

Govt.P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 9 5 7 6 8 11 19 18 37

Madhusudan Sahu 

9438118925
Bimala Mahanta  8280431998

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
37

302 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Baulamal
Sunaposi AWC 

(Kaunrikala Mini)
21375111415 NON RES GOVT. 14 20 22 18 24 42 Geetanjali Tudu 9178506511 Parbati Mahanta  8280431956

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
42

303 Kaunrikala Kaunrikala Kaunrikala KAUNRIKALA Govt. UPS. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 10 6 9 8 7 10 7 29 28 57
Niharranjan Sahu 

9337730582
Bimala Mahanta  8280431997

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
57

304 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendkap SAPTASAKHA H.S 21061000203 Non Res Govt.Aid 6 24 23 21 21 47 68
Jadumani mahanta 

8456847145

Bhubaneswari Mahanta  

8280431951
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 68

305 Kaunrikala Kaunrikala Kaunrikala
G.P HIGH 

SCHOOL,KAUNRIKALA
21061000203 Non Res Govt.aided 7 21 32 33 53 33 86

Abhimanyu Mahanta 

9438632232
Bimala Mahanta  8280431997

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
86

306 Baradapal Bardapal Baradapal BARADAPAL GOVT. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 32 50 40 42 39 43 41 111 176 287
Satrughan Dehury 

8596027904
Lilabati Patra 8280431918

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
287 04-11-22 FRIDAY

307 Baradapal Bardapal Baradapal BARADAPAL GOVT. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 32 50 40 42 39 43 41 111 176 287
Satrughan Dehury 

8596027904
Lilabati Patra 8280431918

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
287 05-11-22 SATURDAY

308 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 06-11-22 SUNDAY

309REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 07-11-22 MONDAY

310 RASA PURNIMA 08-11-22 TUESDAY

311 Baradapal Bardapal Kusumita KUSUMITA Govt. U.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 22 27 30 23 25 27 28 24 123 92 215 Anil Ku. Mantri 9437032509 Basanti Purti 8280431920
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
215 09-11-22 WEDNESDAY

312 Baradapal Bardapal Kusumita
TALAKUSUMITA Govt. 

P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 13 15 13 14 14 15 28 43 71 Gaura Dehury 9938969207 Basanti Purti 8280431920

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
71

313 Baradapal Bardapal Talakampadihi TALKAMPADIHI Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 19 3 5 4 4 4 10 10 20  Dibya Amanta 8249298317 Binodini Barik 8280431919
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
20

314 Mahadeijoda Bardapal Madarangajodi
MADARANGAJODI Govt. 

UPS.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 14 5 9 5 5 8 10 9 8 35 24 59 Sk.ibne soud 943242765 Urmila Mahakud  8280431924

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
59

315 Baradapal Bardapal Uparakampadihi
UPPERKAMPADIHI Govt. 

P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 21 4 6 5 3 7 11 14 25

Lalmahan Munda 

8018435747

Radharani Dehury  

8280431923

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
25

316 Baradapal Bardapal Kusumita
BIPLABI DHARANIDHARA 

H/S, KUSUMITA
21061000203 Non Res Govt.aided 22 38 39 39 70 46 116

Gauranga Mahanta 

9348546342

Chandramani Naik 

8280431922

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
116

317 Bauripada Bauripada Banamalipur BANAMALIPUR Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 12 6 5 7 4 10 16 15 31 Mina Mahanta 7752083899 Lilabati Patra  8280431918 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 31

318 Bauripada Bauripada Bauripada BAURIPADA Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 17 21 18 27 25 55 53 108
Aryabala Mahapatra 

9437628440
Basini Dalei  8280431927 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 108

319 Bauripada Bauripada Kathakaranjia
KATHAKARANJIA 

Govt.P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 12 9 7 9 6 7 20 18 38

Damayanti Mahanta 

9439541362
Pramila Mahanta  8280431929 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 38

320 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 13-11-22 SUNDAY

321REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 14-11-22 MONDAY

322 Bauripada Kempasada Mahadebpur MAHADEVPUR Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 18 5 5 6 5 6 12 15 27
Mohender Ku. Naik 

9178529638
Laxmipriya Naik  8280432005 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 27

323 Bauripada Kempasada Manoharpur MANOHARPUR Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 11 12 13 12 11 30 29 59
Mukundadev Parida 

6370466176
Karmi Mahanta  8280432004 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 59

324 Bauripada Kempasada Manoharpur
MANOHARPUR U.P. 

SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt.aided 15 19 18 20 17 37 Laxmidhara Sahu 7008928216 Karmi Mahanta  8280432004 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 37

325 PRATHAMASTAMI 16-11-22 WEDNESDAY

326 Sankir Sankir Jadipada
GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

JADIPADA
21061000203 Res Govt 14 82 72 105 162 97 259 Niranjan Seth 8917390067 SandhyaraniNaik 8280432075 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 259 17-11-22 THURSDAY

327 Parjanpur Patung Jagannathapur JAGANATHPUR(B) A/S 21061000203 Res Govt 15 45 42 50 42 49 52 55 51 222 164 386
BRAMHANANDA DAS 

9668509108
RajaniMahanta 8280432055 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 386 18-11-22 FRIDAY

328 Bauripada Kempasada Kempasada KEMPASADA Govt. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 16 18 24 25 17 21 19 16 90 50 140 Ujalamani Dei 9437162446 Basanti Mahanta  8280432001 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 140

329 Bauripada Kempasada Kempasada
KMB HIGH 

SCHOOL,KEMPASADA
21061000203 Non Res Govt.aided 16 31 25 27 39 44 83

Ganeswara Mahanta 

8763206916
Basanti Mahanta  8280432001 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 83

330 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 20-11-22 SUNDAY

331REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 21-11-22 MONDAY

332 Bauripada Bauripada Bauripada
S.N. Govt Nodal HIGH 

SCHOOL, MUKUNA
21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 12 18 15 12 15 50 49 50 52 52 160 165 325 Prasant sahu 9437489161 Basini Dalei  8280431927 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 325 22-11-22 TUESDAY

333 Baradapal Baradapal Kusumita
EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, 

UPPER KUSUMITA
21061000203 Res Govt 22 40 40 36 35 43 34 34 35 0 0 0 297 297

Prabhat Ku. Sahu 

8917306113

Chandramani Naik  

8280431922

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
297 23-11-22 WEDNESDAY

334 Baradapal Baradapal Kusumita
KUSUMITA GOVT. GIRLS 

H.S., KUSUMITA
21061000203 Res Govt 14 50 60 64 50 50 0 274 274 Ashok Ku. Jena 7008957137 BASANTI PURTI, 8280431920

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
274 24-11-22 THURSDAY

335 Bauripada Bauripada Bauripada
S.N. Govt Nodal HIGH 

SCHOOL, MUKUNA
21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 12 18 15 12 15 50 49 50 52 52 160 165 325 Prasant sahu 9437489161 Basini Dalei  8280431927 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 325 25-11-22 FRIDAY

336 Gabardhan Gabardhan
Rukunadeipur 

sasan
RUKUNAPUR Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 7 11 12 9 10 5 27 20 47

Rajendra ku. Sahu 

9438032257
Ratnamani Sethi  8280431952 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 47

337 Bauripada Bauripada Sahadapur
SAHADAPUR Govt. UP 

SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt 11 13 15 17 11 28 Ranjan mahanta 9439588002

Nishamani Mahanta  

8280431925
Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 85

338 Gabardhan Gabardhan Gobardhan GOBARDHAN Govt P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 4 10 9 7 10 9 25 20 45 Jatri munda 8114605435 Jasoda Sethy  8280431954 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 45

339 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 27-11-22 SUNDAY

340REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 28-11-22 MONDAY

341MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 29-11-22 TUESDAY

342 Gabardhan Gabardhan Gobardhan
JANATA Govt. Nodal 

HIGH SCHOOL, 

Gabardhan

21061000203 Non Res Govt 3 28 24 39 37 29 29 24 59 64 64 191 206 397
Rangadhar Mahanta 

9437253024

Sandhyarani Behera  

8280431953
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 397 30-11-22 WEDNESDAY

27-10-22 THURSDAY

28-10-22 FRIDAY

10-11-22 THURSDAY

11-11-22 FRIDAY

12-11-22 SATURDAY

29-10-22 SATURDAY

01-11-22 TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY02-11-22

03-11-22 THURSDAY

15-11-22 TUESDAY

19-11-22 SATURDAY

26-11-22 SATURDAY



343 Gabardhan Gabardhan Gobardhan
JANATA Govt. Nodal 

HIGH SCHOOL, 

Gabardhan

21061000203 Non Res Govt 3 28 24 39 37 29 29 24 59 64 64 191 206 397
Rangadhar Mahanta 

9437253024

Sandhyarani Behera  

8280431953
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 397 01-12-22 THURSDAY

344 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendkap
SENDKAP Govt. UP 

SCHOOL.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 6 37 29 31 28 21 25 30 62 139 201 Jugalkisore Sahu 8018734121 Janaki Naik  8280431955 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 201 02-12-22 FRIDAY

345 Kandrapasi Saraskala Aharaposi AHARPOSI Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 3 4 2 4 10 13 10 23
Binodchandra Mahanta 

9668142822

Sakuntala Mahanta  

8280432082
SukumariGiri-9439987788 23

346 Kandrapasi Saraskala Jhadaposi JHADAPOSI Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 12 7 6 5 9 8 17 17 34 Dibakar Sethy 9438632392
Puspanjali Maharana  

8280432083
SukumariGiri-9439987788 34

347 Palaspanga Saraskala Nuagaon NUAGAON Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 11 6 5 4 6 6 11 16 27 Tanuja Pradhan 9178943910 SantilataMahanta 8280432086 SukumariGiri-9439987788 27

348 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 04-12-22 SUNDAY

349REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 05-12-22 MONDAY

350 Kaunrikala Kaunrikala Baulamal
BAULAMAL Govt. UP 

SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt 13 14 18 17 16 19 18 19 86 35 121 Kumudini Giri 6370374915 Malli Sardar  8280431993 SailabalaDei-9439987790 121

351 Kaunrikala Kaunrikala Baulamal
G.M. HIGH SCHOOL, 

BAULAMAL
21061000203 Non Res Govt.aided 13 36 28 29 50 43 93

Sailendra Mahanta 

9937594360
Malli Sardar  8280431993

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
93

352 Nuangaon Birkesarpur Birakishorepur
MANDALPAT Govt.Nodal 

HIGH SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 21 26 22 28 31 52 40 54 62 63 169 230 399

Rajanibala Mahanta 

7381100366 
Ramani Patra  8280431930 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 399 07-12-22 WEDNESDAY

353 Nuangaon Birkesarpur Birakishorepur
MANDALPAT Govt.Nodal 

HIGH SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 21 26 22 28 31 52 40 54 62 63 169 230 399

Rajanibala Mahanta 

7381100366 
Ramani Patra  8280431930 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 399 08-12-22 THURSDAY

354 Nuangaon Birkesarpur Bistapal BISTAPAL Govt. UPS. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 13 14 13 7 15 7 6 9 7 52 26 78
Laxmipriya Behera 

8280596919
Kuntala Naik  8280431931 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 78

355 Nuangaon Birkesarpur Dimiridiha DIMIRIDIHA Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 12 9 11 7 6 9 20 22 42
Kuntilata mahanta 

8018109827
Chhabirani Naik  8280431934 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 42

356 Nuangaon Birkesarpur Taratkhaman
TARATKHAMAN Govt. 

P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 13 7 6 9 8 7 21 16 37 Tribeni Mahanta 9437392420

Sanjukta Mahanta  

8280431937
Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 37

357 Nuangaon Saraskala Masanipada MASANIPADA Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 13 4 2 3 5 4 10 8 18
Chakradha Mahanta 

7978004348
Rajani Mahanta  8280432026 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 18

358 Palaspanga Birkesarpur Mangalapasi MANGALAPOSI Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 13 13 12 11 14 9 37 22 59 Hemanti Munda 8114626798 Supriya Mahanta  8280431935 Kisari Mahanta 9439998895 59

359 Palaspanga Palaspanga Hundula HUNDULA Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 6 7 8 4 4 8 21 29 Arati barik 7008779227
Kaushalya Mahanta  

8280432043
Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 29

360 Palaspanga Palaspanga Jamudiha JAMUDIHIA GovtP.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 8 4 5 6 5 12 8 20
Premalata Pradhan 

9437751713
Rebati Sahani  8280432042 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 20

361 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 11-12-22 SUNDAY

362REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 12-12-22 MONDAY

363 Palaspanga Palaspanga Khaparakhai KHAPARAKHAI Govt. UPS 21061000203 Non Res Govt 13 16 10 14 16 7 13 11 12 52 47 99 Lilabati Mohanta 9439643410
Netramani Mahanta  

8280432041
Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 99

364 Palaspanga Palaspanga Murusuan MURUSUAN Govt. P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 10 12 13 15 7 7 23 31 54
Mirabhata Mishra 

8249596589
Sabitri Naik  8280432039 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 54

365 Palaspanga Palaspanga Palasapanga
S.B Nodal HIGH 

SCHOOL,PALASPANGA
21061000203 Non Res Govt 8 29 31 28 35 46 43 37 57 51 63 193 227 420 Lachan Mahanta9437935923 Jhansi Pradhan  8280432044 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 420 14-12-22 WEDNESDAY

366 Palaspanga Palaspanga Palasapanga
S.B Nodal HIGH 

SCHOOL,PALASPANGA
21061000203 Non Res Govt 8 29 31 28 35 46 43 37 57 51 63 193 227 420 Lachan Mahanta9437935923 Jhansi Pradhan  8280432044 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 420 15-12-22 THURSDAY

367 Palaspanga Saraskala Tangarani
TANGARANI  Govt. 

U.G.M.E.SCHOOL
21061000203 Non Res Govt 12 25 29 21 32 28 26 20 84 97 181

Mohendra ku. Guin 

7978455315
Swapna Patra  8280432088 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 181 16-12-22 FRIDAY

368 Gabardhan Palaspanga Banuan
JOGESWAR Govt. NODAL 

UP SCHOOL,BANUAN
21061000203 Non Res Govt 8 40 35 44 39 31 32 38 81 178 259

Narayan chandra Mahanta 

9437379664
Janaki Sethi  8280432038 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 259 17-12-22 SATURDAY

369 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 18-12-22 SUNDAY

370REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 19-12-22 MONDAY

371 Palaspanga Saraskala Sarasakela SARASKOLA Govt. UPS. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 11 12 15 17 12 16 13 17 50 52 102
 Rasmita Dasmishra 

8260527575
Rebati Naik  8280432087 SukumariGiri-9439987788 102

372 Gabardhan Palaspanga Banuan
JOGESWAR BHB HIGH 

SCHOOL,BANUAN
21061000203 Non Res Govt.Aid 8 37 31 45 38 75 113

Chandrasekhar Das 

9437379664
Janaki Sethi  8280432038 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 113

373 Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur
ANCHALIKA JUNIOR 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

PADMAPUR

21061000203 Non Res Govt 1 81 85 79 87 166 Sanmati Sahu 8018945540 Pranati Sahoo  8280432034 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 164 21-12-22 WEDNESDAY

374 Bauripada Bauripada Harshapur HARSAPUR Govt.P.S. 21061000203 Non Res Govt 15 14 12 13 15 16 35 35 70
Kantiprava Mishra  

8895548574
Basanti Sahoo  8280431928 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 70

375 Bauripada Bauripada Harsapur Harsapur AWC 21375111310 NON RES GOVT. 15 25 22 23 24 47 Kabita Naik 6371994769 Basanti Sahu 8280431298 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 47

376 Bauripada Bauripada Jalabanga Jalabanga AWC 21375111311 NON RES GOVT. 9 24 23 24 23 47
Manajmanjari Mishra 

6371331266
Basanti Sahu 8280431298 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 47

377 Nuangaon Nuangaon Narasinghapur
NARASINGHPUR 

Govt.P.S.
21061000203 Non Res Govt 6 4 5 3 2 5 11 8 19

Bhadrasen Dehury 

7328070870
Jasoda Patra  8280432028 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 19

378 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Kenduposi Kenduposi AWC 21375110632 NON RES GOVT. 11 7 9 9 7 16 Mandakini Patra 9938201963 Jasada Patra-8280432028
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
16

379 Nuangaon Nuangaon Narsinghpur Narsinghpur AWC 21375110615 NON RES GOVT. 6 16 21 18 19 37
Rukmani Dhangad 

9668168814
Jasoda Patra  8280432028 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 37

380 Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur-1 AWC 21375111112 NON RES GOVT. 1 28 32 32 28 60 Rajani Dehury  9348235162 Pranati Sahoo  8280432034 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 60

381 Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur Padmapur-2 AWC 21375111113 NON RES GOVT. 2 25 37 31 31 62 Saraswati naik 8018939681 Gouri Behera  8280432037 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 62

382 X-MAS DAY 25-12-22 SUNDAY

383REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 26-12-22 MONDAY

384MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 27-12-22 TUESDAY

385 Padmapur Padmapur Putulia Putulia AWC 21375111114 NON RES GOVT. 2 21 28 26 23 49 Binadini Das 9937885906
Taramani Mahakud  

8280432032
Sagarika Jena-9439987815 49 28-12-22 WEDNESDAY

386 Padmapur Padmapur Jadichatar Jadichatar AWC 21375111110 NON RES GOVT. 3 18 22 18 22 40 Rana Dei 8114610848 Rina Majhi  8280432036 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 40 29-12-22 THURSDAY

387 Padmapur Padmapur Jogimatha Jogimatha AWC 21375111111 NON RES GOVT. 3 26 35 30 31 61 Sabitarani sahu 9337619812 Sumitra Barik  8280432035 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 61

388 Padmapur Padmapur Banajodi Banajodi AWC 21375111102 NON RES GOVT. 3 30 41 38 33 71
Rukmani Brahma 

9439485313
Baidehi Brahma  8280432033 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 71

389 Gabardhan Gabardhan Rukunadeipur Rukunadeipur AWC 21375111115 NON RES GOVT. 7 17 25 22 20 42
Neetanjali Satpathy 

7008071212
Ratnamani Sethi  8280431952 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 42

390 Gabardhan Gabardhan Danuan Danuan AWC 21375111306 NON RES GOVT. 8 13 14 14 13 27
Sandyarani Dehuri 

9937899013
RatnamaniSethy 8280432052 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 27

391 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 01-01-23 SUNDAY

392REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 02-01-23 MONDAY

03-12-22 SATURDAY

06-12-22 TUESDAY

09-12-22 FRIDAY

22-12-22 THURSDAY

23-12-22 FRIDAY

24-12-22 SATURDAY

10-12-22 SATURDAY

13-12-22 TUESDAY

20-12-22 TUESDAY

31-12-22 SATURDAY

30-12-22 FRIDAY



393 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendcap Sendcap-1 AWC 21375111116 NON RES GOVT. 6 23 30 30 23 53 Ahalya Naik 9556292423
Bhubaneswari Mahanta  

8280431951
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 53

394 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendcap Jhiliposi AWC 21375111119 NON RES GOVT. 8 6 6 7 5 12 Butuni Naik 8458013512
Bhubaneswari Mahanta  

8280431951
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 12

395 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendcap Sendcap-2 AWC 21375111117 NON RES GOVT. 5 23 42 35 30 65 Sujata Tripathy 9556028598 Janaki Naik  8280431955 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 65

396 Gabardhan Gabardhan Sendcap Nilagirisahi AWC 21375111120 NON RES GOVT. 6 16 22 17 21 38 Malati Naik 8457928193 Janaki Naik  8280431955 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 38

397 Gabardhan Gabardhan Gobardhan Gobardhan-1 AWC 21375111106 NON RES GOVT. 4 23 31 30 24 54 Mamata Barik 9178178670 Jasoda Sethy  8280431954 Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 54 05-01-23 THURSDAY

398 Gabardhan Gabardhan Gobardhan Gobardhan-2 AWC 21375111107 NON RES GOVT. 5 32 45 40 37 77 Rajani Dehury 7750009592
Sandhyarani Behera  

8280431953
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 77

399 Gabardhan Gabardhan Gobardhan Gobardhan-3 AWC 21375111108 NON RES GOVT. 6 17 26 23 20 43 Kamini Dehury 7991049125
SandhyaraniBehera 

8280431953
Kuntalakumari Sahu 9439987778 43

400 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Ratanpur Ratanpur AWC 21375110633 NON RES GOVT. 6 15 20 18 17 35
Debasmita Hembram, 

8895691043

Indulata Mahanta  

8280431936

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
35

401 Padmapur Birkesharpur Dabank Dabank AWC 21375111105 NON RES GOVT. 2 19 27 18 28 46 Nirasa Majhi 8480884958 Rebati Naik  8280431932
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
46

402 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 08-01-23 SUNDAY

403REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 09-01-23 MONDAY

404 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Bistapal Bistapal AWC 21375110604 NON RES GOVT. 13 21 23 21 23 44 Shantilata Naik, 9556911060 Kuntala Naik 828031931
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
44

405 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Bistapal Galasahi AWC 21375110630 NON RES GOVT. 14 23 21 21 23 44
Shantilata Munda 

7749925781
Kuntala Naik 828031931

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
44

406 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Taratkhaman Taratkhaman AWC 21375110625 NON RES GOVT. 13 23 28 27 24 51 Sindhurani Sahu 9178849727
Sanjukta Mahanta  

8280431937

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
51

407 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Dimiridiha Dimiridiha AWC 21375110606 NON RES GOVT. 12 22 26 28 20 48 Sabitarani naik 8455931640 Chhabirani Naik  8280431934
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
48

408 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Birakesharpur Birakesharpur-2 AWC 21375110602 NON RES GOVT. 10 19 25 22 22 44
Saraswati Munda  

8658871008
Ramani Patra  8280431930

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
44

409 Nuangaon Birkesharpur Birakesharpur Birakesharpur-1 AWC 21375110603 NON RES GOVT. 11 21 29 25 25 50
Sakuntala Mohanta 

9937990136
Ramani Patra 8280431930

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
50

410 Palaspanga Birkesharpur Mangalaposi Mangalaposi AWC 21375111208 NON RES GOVT. 13 21 32 29 24 53 Jasada Mohanta 9777721458 Supriya Mahanta  8280431935
PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
53 13-01-23 FRIDAY

411 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14-01-23 SATURDAY

412 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 15-01-23 SUNDAY

413REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 16-01-23 MONDAY

414 Bauripada Bauripada Mukuna Mukuna AWC 21375111321 NON RES GOVT. 10 26 28 24 30 54 Jatrimani Behera 8895980712 Kalyani Sethy  8280431926 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 54

415 Bauripada Bauripada Bauripada Bauripada AWC 21375111304 NON RES GOVT. 1O 33 29 31 31 62 Sumitra Barik 8763314850 Basini Dalei  8280431927 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 62

416 Bauripada Bauripada Sahadapur Sahadapur AWC 21375111326 NON RES GOVT. 30 43 40 33 73
Sanjulata Dehury 

9348688305

Nishamani Mahanta  

8280431925
Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 73

417 Bauripada Bauripada Sahadapur 
Sahadapur mundasahi 

AWC
21375111333 NON RES GOVT. 11 18 21 21 18 39 Pramila Naik 9556173648

Nishamani Mahanta  

8280431925
Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 39

418 Bauripada Bauripada Banamalipur Banamalipur AWC 21375111303 NON RES GOVT. 12 13 12 14 11 25 Sabita mahanta 8280006130 Pramial Mahanta-8280431929 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 25

419 Bauripada Bauripada Kathakaranjia Kathakaranjia AWC 21375111315 NON RES GOVT. 12 29 30 31 28 59
Sasikala Mahanta 

9639784261
Pramila Mahanta  8280431929 Kanakalata Naik 9439987795 59

420 Bauripada Kempasda Kempasada Kempasada-1 AWC 21375111316 NON RES GOVT. 15 29 34 32 31 63 Pramila Mahanta 9668073288 Basanti Mahanta  8280432001 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 63

421 Bauripada Kempasda Kempasada Kempasada-2 AWC 21375111317 NON RES GOVT. 16 31 32 32 31 63 Bhabani naik 9937431643 Rebati Patra 8280432003 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 63

422 Bauripada Kempasda Kempasada Rajabandhasahi AWC 21375111332 NON RES GOVT. 16 10 8 9 9 18 Bilasa Banara 9777962369
Rinamani Penthei  

8280432069
Sarita Majhi 9439987785 18

423 Bauripada Kempasda Kusapada Kusapada AWC 21375111318 NON RES GOVT. 9 25 22 29 18 47 Mina Mahanta 6371450775 Premasila Das  8280432002 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 47

424 Bauripada Kempasda Mahadeipur Mahadeipur AWC 21375111319 NON RES GOVT. 18 23 25 23 25 48 Minati Mahanta 9668832334 Laxmipriya Naik  8280432005 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 48

425 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 22-01-23 SUNDAY

426NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE JAYANTI 23-01-23 MONDAY

427 Bauripada Kempasda Manoharapur Manoharapur AWC 21375111320 NON RES GOVT. 15 28 32 36 24 60 Mani Dei 6372297839 Karmi Mahanta  8280432004 Sarita Majhi 9439987785 60 24-01-23 TUESDAY

428 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Kaunrikala Kaunrikala AWC 21375111406 NON RES GOVT. 7 25 32 23 34 57 Kamala Mohanta 9777745717 Bimala Mohanta 8280431997
LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
57

429 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Baulamal
Sunaposi AWC 

(Kaunrikala Mini)
21375111415 NON RES GOVT. 14 20 22 18 24 42 Geetanjali Tudu 9178506511 Parbati Mahanta  8280431956

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
42

430 REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-23 THURSDAY

431 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Baulamal Baulamal AWC 21375111401 NON RES GOVT. 13 37 44 35 46 81
Manjulata mohanta 

8458003810
Malli Sardar  8280431993

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
81 27-01-23 FRIDAY

432 Kaunrikala kaunrikala khuntapada khuntapada AWC 21375111407 NON RES GOVT. 12 25 29 29 25 54 Anita Champia 9439288957
Chandamani Sawayan  

8280431994

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
54

433 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Kusumula Kusumula AWC 21375111408 NON RES GOVT. 7 23 25 25 23 48
Kanchanamala Deo 

9777275150
Annapurna Naik  8280431996

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
48

434 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 29-01-23 SUNDAY

435REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 30-01-23 MONDAY

436MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 31-01-23 TUESDAY

437 Kaunrikala kaunrikala Palaspokhari Palaspokhari AWC 21375111409 NON RES GOVT. 9 20 18 20 18 38
Sakuntala Mohanta 

7894208780
Bimala Mahanta  8280431998

LabangalataMahanta-

9439987781
38 01-02-23 WEDNESDAY

438 Sankir Sankir Jadipada Jadipada-1 AWC 21375111403 NON RES GOVT. 12 35 49 50 34 84 Gayarani Nayak 9556605499
Sandhyarani Naik  

8280432075
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 84

439 Sankir Sankir Jadipada Jadipada-2 AWC 21375111404 NON RES GOVT. 13 11 14 16 9 25 Namita Oram 8280432080
Sandhyarani Naik  

8280432075
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 25

440 Sankir Sankir Sankiri Sankiri AWC 21375111411 NON RES GOVT. 9 37 25 27 35 62
Tarulata Mohanta 

7077344097
Mamata Naik  8280432076 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 62

441 Sankir Sankir Sankiri Sankiri Gopalasahi AWC 21375111414 NON RES GOVT. 10 25 29 28 26 54 Malika Munda 6372811087 Mamata Naik  8280432076 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 54

442 Sankir Sankir Teranti Teranti AWC 21375111412 NON RES GOVT. 9 13 11 14 10 24 Kautuki Naik 8280014405 Suruchi Mahanta  8280432078 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 24

06-01-23 FRIDAY

07-01-23 SATURDAY

10-01-23 TUESDAY

03-01-23 TUESDAY

04-01-23 WEDNESDAY

18-01-23 WEDNESDAY

19-01-23 THURSDAY

20-01-23 FRIDAY

11-01-23 WEDNESDAY

12-01-23 THURSDAY

17-01-23 TUESDAY

02-02-23 THURSDAY

03-02-23 FRIDAY

04-02-23 SATURDAY

21-01-23 SATURDAY

25-01-23 WEDNESDAY

28-01-23 SATURDAY



443 Sankir Sankir Uparadiha Uparadiha AWC 21375111413 NON RES GOVT. 8 15 17 14 18 32
Bhanumati Mahanta 

8455876318
Bhanumati Naik  8280432079 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 32

444 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 05-02-23 SUNDAY

445REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 06-02-23 MONDAY

446 Sankir Sankir Potala Potala AWC 21375111410 NON RES GOVT. 17 21 20 21 20 41
Tnetramani Mahanta 

9439590804

Hiramani Mahanta  

8280432077
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 41

447 Sankir Sankir Potala Chaukiasahi AWC 21375111118 NON RES GOVT. 6 9 11 9 11 20 Kumudini Patra 7077424476
Hiramani Mahanta  

8280432077
SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 20

448 Sankir Sankir Kanaposi Kanaposi AWC 21375111405 NON RES GOVT. 14 24 21 20 25 45
Manjulata Mohakud 

8895299772
Tilattoma Modi  8280432081 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 45 08-02-23 WEDNESDAY

449 Palaspanga Palaspanga Bankamaruni Bankamaruni AWC 21375111216 NON RES GOVT. 10 10 10 9 11 20 Vacant 8280432043 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 20

450 Gabardhan Palaspanga Balisuan Balisuan AWC 21375111101 NON RES GOVT. 11 17 18 16 19 35 Suchismita naik 9348865248 Dutimani Giri  8280432040 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 35

451 Gabardhan Palaspanga Banuan Banuan AWC 21375111103 NON RES GOVT. 8 31 37 38 30 68 Sabita mahanta 9348479748 Janaki Sethi  8280432038 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 68

452 Gabardhan Palaspanga Haladiaguna Haladiaguna AWC 21375111402 NON RES GOVT. 17 15 19 17 17 34
Daupadi Mahanta 

7682975774
Janaki Sethi  8280432038 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 34

453 Palaspanga Palaspanga Palaspanga Palaspanga AWC 21375111211 NON RES GOVT. 8 39 58 48 49 97
Hemalata Pradhan 

9438777756
Jhansi Pradhan  8280432044 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 97

454 Palaspanga Palaspanga Palaspanga Jamuposi AWC 21375111217 NON RES GOVT. 9 17 14 13 18 31 Manjula Naik 6370985051 JhansiPradhan 8280432044 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 31

455 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 12-02-23 SUNDAY

456REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 13-02-23 MONDAY

457 Baradapal Baradapal Kusumita
KUSUMITA GOVT. GIRLS 

H.S., KUSUMITA
21061000203 Res Govt 14 50 60 64 50 50 0 274 274 Ashok Ku. Jena 7008957137 BASANTI PURTI, 8280431920

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
274 14-02-23 TUESDAY

458 Parjanpur Patung Jagannathapur JAGANATHPUR(B) A/S 21061000203 Res Govt 15 45 42 50 42 49 52 55 51 222 164 386
BRAMHANANDA DAS 

9668509108
RajaniMahanta 8280432055 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 386 15-02-23 WEDNESDAY

459 Sankir Sankir Jadipada
GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

JADIPADA
21061000203 Res Govt 14 82 72 105 162 97 259 Niranjan Seth 8917390067 SandhyaraniNaik 8280432075 SaraswatiAruk-9439987782 259 16-02-23 THURSDAY

460 Palaspanga Palaspanga Tiadiposi Tiadiposi AWC 21375111215 NON RES GOVT. 10 24 19 24 19 43
Gahami mahanta 

9178384878
Basanti Mahanta  8280432045 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 43

461 Palaspanga Palaspanga Khaparakhai Khaparakhai AWC 21375111207 NON RES GOVT. 13 17 19 16 20 36
Subhadra Mahanta 

7077879996

Netramani Mahanta  

8280432041
Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 36

462 MAHA SHIVARATRI 18-02-23 SATURDAY

463 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 19-02-23 SUNDAY

464REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 20-02-23 MONDAY

465 Palaspanga Palaspanga Murusuan Murusuan AWC 21375111209 NON RES GOVT. 10 37 42 39 40 79 Kuni majhi 7751069617 Sabitri Naik  8280432039 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 79 21-02-23 TUESDAY

466 Baradapal Baradapal Kusumita
EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX, 

UPPER KUSUMITA
21061000203 Res Govt 22 40 40 36 35 43 34 34 35 0 0 0 297 297

Prabhat Ku. Sahu 

8917306113

Chandramani Naik  

8280431922

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
297 22-02-23 WEDNESDAY

467 Palaspanga Palaspanga Jamudiha Jamudiha AWC 21375111204 NON RES GOVT. 8 17 19 12 24 36 Pramila Baida 6372334461 Rebati Sahani  8280432042 Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 36

468 Palaspanga Palaspanga Hundula Hundula AWC 21375111202 NON RES GOVT. 10 17 20 17 20 37 Bhama Mahanta 9090628108
Kaushalya Mahanta  

8280432043
Urbasi Mahanta 9439987786 37

469 Nuangaon Nuangaon Nuagaon Nuagaon-1 AWC 21375110617 NON RES GOVT. 6 23 41 30 34 64 Rajani Mahanta 8895690802 Rajani Mahanta  8280432026 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 64 24-02-23 FRIDAY

470 Nuangaon Nuangaon Nuagaon
Nuagaon-2 AWC ( 

Gualdihi)
21375110618 NON RES GOVT. 9 30 35 40 25 65 Manjari Tudu 8455912347 Kanchan Munda  8280432031 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 65 25-02-23 SATURDAY

471 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 26-02-23 SUNDAY

472REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 27-02-23 MONDAY

473MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 28-02-23 TUESDAY

474 Nuangaon Nuangaon Poipani Poipani AWC 21375110619 NON RES GOVT. 12 28 52 41 39 80 Minati Mahanta 8658416619 Nirasha Munda  8280432030 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 80 01-03-23 WEDNESDAY

475 Nuangaon Nuangaon Hatikucha Hatikucha AWC 21375110607 NON RES GOVT. 10 28 35 36 27 63
Manarama Mohanta 

8763879796

Saradabai Mahanta  

8280432027
Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 63 02-03-23 THURSDAY

476 Nuangaon Nuangaon Kadagarh Kadagarh-I AWC 21375110608 NON RES GOVT. 5 21 29 25 25 50 Jayanti Dehury Kalpana Sahu  8280432029 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 50

477 Nuangaon Nuangaon Kadagarh Kadagarh-II AWC 21375110609 NON RES GOVT. 6 15 10 13 12 25 Mamata Amanta 8018141538 Kalpana Sahu  8280432029 Rukmani Mahanta 9439987779 25

478 Padmapur Padmapur Bhatunia Bhatunia AWC 21375111104 NON RES GOVT. 2 27 19 26 20 46 Sukanti Mahanta 7751974144 Puduna Dehury  8280431933 Sagarika Jena-9439987815 46

479 Padmapur Padmapur Bhatunia
Bhatunia AWC (Huditala 

sahi)
21375111109 NON RES GOVT. 4 27 19 20 26 46

deepanjali Dehury 

9556149165
Puduna Dehury  8280431933

PRANATI MAHANTA, 

9439998896
46

480 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 05-03-23 SUNDAY

481REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 06-03-23 MONDAY

482 DOLA PURNIMA 07-03-23 TUESDAY

483 HOLI 08-03-23 WEDNESDAY

484 kandaraposi Saraskala Aharaposi Aharaposi AWC 21375110401 NON RES GOVT. 10 11 14 10 15 25 Satyabhama Giri 7608896705
Sakuntala Mahanta  

8280432082
SukumariGiri-9439987788 25

485 kandaraposi Saraskala Jhadaposi Jhadaposi AWC 21375110405 NON RES GOVT. 12 25 31 29 27 56
Sakuntala Munda 

7681080308

Puspanjali Maharana  

8280432083
SukumariGiri-9439987788 56

486 GOOD FRIDAY 10-03-23 FRIDAY

487 Palaspanga Saraskala P.Nuagaon P.Nuagaon AWC 21375111210 NON RES GOVT. 11 19 25 14 30 44 Basanti mahanta 9556490910
Shantilata Mahanta  

8280432086
SukumariGiri-9439987788 44 11-03-23 SATURDAY

488 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 12-03-23 SUNDAY

489REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 13-03-23 MONDAY

490 Handibhanga Handibhanga Bajunitangar Bajunitangar AWC 21375110302 NON RES GOVT. 12 24 29 29 24 53 Mandadari Oram 7894307049 Subuni Oram  8280431995 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 53 14-03-23 TUESDAY

491 Handibhanga Handibhanga Handibhanga Handibhanga AWC 21375110303 NON RES GOVT. 15 32 39 45 26 71 Sulachan Barik 9178763549 Gitanjali Deo  8280431959 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 71

492 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kaniposi Kaniposi AWC 21375110306 NON RES GOVT. 17 35 27 29 33 62 Nandini Barik 9668144936 Minati Barik  8280431958 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 62

04-02-23 SATURDAY

04-03-23 SATURDAY

09-03-23 THURSDAY

17-02-23 FRIDAY

23-02-23 THURSDAY

07-02-23 TUESDAY

09-02-23 THURSDAY

10-02-23

11-02-23

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

15-03-23 WEDNESDAY

03-03-23 FRIDAY



493 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli Kathabaunsuli-1 AWC 21375110309 NON RES GOVT. 20 24 26 29 21 50 Baidehi Mahanta 9668139902 Tuni Lohar  8280431957 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 50

494 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli
Dayaposi AWC 

(Kathabaunsuli AWC_4)
21375110321 NON RES GOVT. 21 16 20 11 25 36 Malli Mahanta 8018122434 TuniLohar 8280431957 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 36

495 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli Kathabaunsuli-2 AWC 21375110310 NON RES GOVT. 21 23 21 22 22 44 Raibari Munda 9439306515 Arati Naik  8280431961 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 44

496 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kathabaunsuli Kathabaunsuli-3 AWC 21375110308 NON RES GOVT. 19 21 16 20 17 37
Swagatika Dehury 

9439744437
AratiNaik8280431961 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 37

497 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kainisi Kainsi AWC 21375110304 NON RES GOVT. 22 46 53 56 43 99 Bimala Mohanta 7681067207 Kuntala Parida  8280431960 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 99

498 Handibhanga Handibhanga Kainsi Kainsi(mundasahi) AWC 21375110323 NON RES GOVT. 22 18 21 20 19 39 Bimala Mohanta 6370281787 Kuntala Parida  8280431960 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 39

499 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 19-03-23 SUNDAY

500REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 20-03-23 MONDAY

501 Raikala Handibhanga Amuni Amuni AWC 21375110301 NON RES GOVT. 16 27 30 31 26 57 Kuntala Mohanta 898732633 Jasoda Mahanta  8280432048 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 57

502 Handibhanga Handibhanga Fakirpur Fakirpur AWC 21375110322 NON RES GOVT. 17 13 21 14 20 34
Gunamani Munda 

9668602461
TuniLohar 8280431957 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 34

503 Handibhanga Handibhanga Sandiaposi Sandiaposi AWC 21375110313 NON RES GOVT. 21 20 23 24 19 43 Manjari Naik 7894628833 Puspalata Naik 8280432064 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 43

504 Handibhanga Handibhanga Sandiaposi 
Sandiaposi Mundasahi 

AWC
21375110325 NON RES GOVT. 20 17 15 20 12 32 Subasini Samad 8895630660 Puspalata Naik 8280432064 MalatiMahanta-9439987792 32

505 Parjanpur Patung Patung Patung AWC 21375111213 NON RES GOVT. 15 30 34 37 27 64 Nandini Naik 8456033306 Sabita Pradhan  8280432052 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 64 23-03-23 THURSDAY

506 Parjanpur Patung Kalanda Kalanda AWC 21375111205 NON RES GOVT. 15 25 34 32 27 59
Manjulata pradhan 

9583812588
Fulamani Giri  8280432054 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 59 24-03-23 FRIDAY

507 Parjanpur Patung Amrutpada Amrutpada AWC 21375111201 NON RES GOVT. 14 11 14 11 14 25 Anupama Majhi 7894135014 ManjuMahanta 8280432056 SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 25

508 Parjanpur Patung Patna Kasira Patna AWC 21375111212 NON RES GOVT. 16 15 20 16 19 35 Mamata Naik 8456898720
Manjulata Mahanta  

8280432056
SakuntalaMahakud-9439987789 35

509 WEEKLY HOLIDAY 26-03-23 SUNDAY

510REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING 27-03-23 MONDAY

511MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING 28-03-23 TUESDAY

512  SHREERAM NAVAMI 29-03-23 WEDNESDAY

513 Palaspanga Saraskala Saraskola Saraskola AWC 21375111214 NON RES GOVT. 11 33 40 36 37 73 Bharti Mahakud 7894490051 Rebati Naik  8280432087 SukumariGiri-9439987788 73 30-03-23 THURSDAY

514 Palaspanga Saraskala Tangrani Tangrani-1 AWC 21375110316 NON RES GOVT. 12 26 22 29 19 48
Damaynti Pradhan 

7787930427
Nirasha Patra  8280432085 SukumariGiri-9439987788 48

515 Palaspanga SARaskala Tangrani Tangrani-2 AWC 21375110317 NON RES GOVT. 13 31 35 32 34 66 Prabhasini naik 8144763707 Nirasha Patra  8280432085 SukumariGiri-9439987788 66

FRIDAY31-03-23

21-03-23 TUESDAY

22-03-23 WEDNESDAY

25-03-23 SATURDAY

16-03-23 THURSDAY

17-03-23 FRIDAY

18-03-23 SATURDAY




